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INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS 
FROM NATURE



• Pre-Fresh (or Transition) Cows (to be fed 21 days pre-calving):
1 g/hd/day (.0022 lb.)

• Lactating Dairy Cows (to be fed the first 120 days of lactation):
1 g/hd/day (.0022 lb.)

Note that Nexulin: 
• Is a certified Non-GMO, Non- Animal Protein technology
• Is not recommended for inclusion in pelleted feeds
• Is not recommended for inclusion in free-choice minerals

Feeding recommendations

University & Farm Proven technology
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Protected by ISo-FuSIon technology

ProdUct descriPtion and FeatUres

Nexulin is manufactured using ISO-FUSION 
Technology (spray cooling).

Patented Iso-Fusion Micro- 
encapsulation Technology 
protects the integrity of 
the specifically-selected 
phytomolecule in Nexulin.

✓ Protection of active ingredients for optimal
stability and bioavailability

✓ homogeneous particle size for optimal
flowability

✓ equal proportion of active ingredients in each
particle
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Every batch is 
standardized and its 
content is guaranteed 
for levels in:

• Capsicum Oleoresin

high standard levels Peer reviewed PUblications

Nexulin is a proprietary technology offered exclusively from Pancosma to support dairy cows. It consists 
of a single active phytomolecule uniquely selected from nature. When fed pre-partum through the first 
120 days of lactation, Nexulin aids dairy cows to have a more efficient lactation cycle. 

• Effects of rumen-protected Capsicum
oleoresin on immune responses in dairy
cows intravenously challenged with
lipopolysaccharide.
Oh, J., M. Harper, F. Giallongo, E. H. Wall, D. Bravo, A. N. Hristov.
2017a, J. Dairy Sci. 100:1902–1913.

• Effects of rumen-protected Capsicum oleoresin
on productivity and responses to a glucose
tolerance test in lactating dairy cows.
Oh, J., M. Harper, F. Giallongo, E. H. Wall, D. M. Bravo, A. N.
Hristov. 2017b, J. Dairy Sci. 100:1888–1901.

0

110

83
87.4

101.6
110

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

energy corrected MIlk (lbS/hd/d)

FRANCE USA (VERMONT)

CO
M

M
ER

CI
AL

 T
RI

AL
S

88

90

92

94

96

98

100

102

104

94.16

98.34 98,34

102,96

Milk Yield (lbs/d) ECM (lbs/hd/d)

U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

 T
RI

AL

References available  
upon request.

■ CONTROL
■ NExULIN


